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About Graded Care Profle 2 – Our leafet in easy read 

About this leafet 

This leafet is about something 
called the Graded Care Profle 2 
that we want to do with you. It will 
help us understand what you are 
doing well and what support you 
may need with being a parent. 

There are lots of things to think 
about when you are a parent. 

And it is important to know what 
your child needs. 

You will get support from a 
caseworker to look at this. 
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What next?
 

We will have our frst 
meeting with you. 

It will be at a time that is 
good for you. 

Please ask us if you have 
any questions. 

We are happy to help. 
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Together you will look at things like: 

• health 

• food 

 
• clothes 

•  keeping clean and safe

 
 
•  helping your child be happy and 

well 

•  school, friends and playing 
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How it works 

You and the caseworker will look 
at different things you have to do 
as a parent. 

Your caseworker will give you 
scores for different things you do. 

The scores will help you know: 

• what you are good at 

•  what you need more help with 

Your caseworker will talk to 
you about this. 
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You and your child can also work out your 
own scores if you want. 

Here are the scores and what   
they mean: 

1.  You are doing an excellent job!  You  
don’t need to change anything 

2. You are doing really well 

3.  You are doing OK. But you may need 
some help to get better 

4.  You need to get better at this and 
change some things 

5.  You need to get a lot better at this 

You can look at the scores again in a few 
months to see what has changed. 
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